MELBOURNE BASKETBALL () DEAKIN
COMMUNITY GROUP MELBOURNE

BOOKING FORM W

FIRST NAME SURNAME
ADDRESS
POST CODE MOBILE
EMAIL
TICKET TYPE (WRITE NUMBER I]FTI[:KETS) GAME DATE
GROUPS OF 10 - 25 GROUPS CAN BE ANY MIX OF JUNIORS / SENIORS / ADULTS
$17.00 EACH
GROUP BODKINGS WILL RECEIVE:
GROUPS OF 25 + o GOLD RESERVED SEATING ALL TOGETHER (resenven SeatinG 1s uNavRILABLE IN GA ARER)
o R FREETEAM POSTER FOR EVERVONE
514.00 EACH o AN OPPORTUNITY TO MEET THE BOOMERS AFTER THE GAME

PREFERRED METHOD OF PAYMENT IS DIRECT BANK TRANSFER TO THE BELOW BANK ACCOUNT:

MELBOURNE BASKETBALL PTY LTD
BSB: 063 010
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1307 7487

PAYMET VIR INVOICE CAN BE RRRANGED — PLERSE REQUEST VIR EMAIL BELDW

PLEASE RETURN THIS COMPLETED FORM ALONG WITH CONFIRMATION OF PAYMENTTO
MEMBERSHIPSEMELBOURNEBOOMERS.COM.AU

OO0 O #YOURTEAMMELBOURNE
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c022/23 WNBL

FIXTURE

COME

RD DATE TIME VENUE HOME AWRY

1 Wed Nov 2 = I 5.30pm BBS Perth VS Melbourne
Wed Nov 9 =E=rTe 7.30pm SBC Southside VS  Melbourne
Sun Nev 13 $3EJNOW 3.00pm PAR Melbourne VS  Adelaide
Sun Nov 20 i NOW  3.00pm PAR Melbourne VS UC Capitals
Fri Dec 2 s NOW 7.00pm BBS Perth V3 Melbourne
Wed Dec 7 =T 7.30pm SBC Melbourne VS Townsville
Fri Dec 16 HH = | 6.30pm QUY Sydney V3 Melbourne

Thu Dec 22 = |
Sat Dec 31 =

INOW

Sun Dec 18  RENOW  3.00pm AAA Adelaide YS  Melbourne
NOW 7.30pm SBC Melbourne VS Adelaide
NOW

7.00pm IEE Townsville VS Melbourne
Wed Jan 4 = 7.30pm PAR Melbourne VS Southside
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Sun Jan 8 = | 3.00pm BEN Bendigo VS Melbourne

10  Sat Jan 14 = | 5.00pm GIP Melbourne VS UC Capitals
12 Sun Jan 29 = |
13 Sun Feb 5 = |

NOW
NOW
11 SunJan?22  IEJNOW  3.00pm  PAR  Melbourne VS  Bendigo
NOW  3.30pm PAR Melbourne VS Perth
NOW  300pm  PAR  Melbourne VS  Bendigo
14 WedFeb 15 =gy 6.30pm TEC Townsville VS Melbourne
14  Sun Feb 19 3 iEJNOW 5.00pm QUY Sydney V3 Melbourne
15 WedFeb 22 === 7.30pm SBC Southside VS Melbourne
15 Sat Feb 25 $3:ENOW 5.00pm NCC UC Capitals VS Melbourne

16 Sun Mar 5 iRENOW 3.00pm PAR Melbourne VS Sydney

GIP Gippsland Regional Indoor Sports Centre  PAR States Sports Stadium (Parkville) ~ SBC State Baskethall Centre
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